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Market for Alternative Investment
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The Stock Exchange of Thailand
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Market for Alternative Investment

WU AU

unadvu v 113) 7 dvb
Yaa % UaA Y Yaa Ya
gatuiulssing - - 14.29 2.63 -14 .25 -
TsiuTEvwanwniwegd 0.46 0.08 0.26 0.05 0.20 -
Unadnualsna 160.69 29 58 163.50 30.09 -2.60 -
Unadnuiildiudssona 38218 70.34 36529 67 23 16.89 -
uﬂnwmq'ﬁamuﬁ:ﬁu’tu-ﬂ'w 1-30 w.a. 2562
KU ATULW
unadvu iia WIE fqvid
Yyaa % Yaa %o Yaa %
aoituivlszing 178.74 1.59 22153 1.97 -42.79 -
TusiusEnnanniwed 33.06 0.29 25.04 0.22 8.02 -
Unaanualssna 1,171.30 10.40 1,087.49 9 66 83.81 -
Unaanunldiulssona 9867711 ar.72 9.926.15 88.15 -49.04 -
uanwmwﬁamuﬁ:ﬁmfhuﬂ' Tu.a. - 30 w.a. 2562
WU ATUUIW
unadvu i e ]

TELZR U UAA Y Yaa %
aatiuiuldszna h12.56 0.77 944 22 1.42 431.65 -
TasiussEvwanwnawd 117.91 0.18 139.05 0.21 -21.18 -
unaanualssna 2.828.94 424 3.059 45 459 -230 .54 -
wnaInurialdTuldssina 63.210.57 94 .81 62,527 .20 93.79 683 37 -



23

@ WwWw.Hoonlnsicc.com

31 May 2019

Hooninside Magazine

SET

SETS0

SET100

sSET

SETCLMV

SETHD

SETTHSI

SETWE

mai

alda

1.621.57
1.076.85
2,380.36

744 35
1,027.80
1,185.33
1.035.42
1,009.54

34063

y e e
yaadania 10 auay

UARWMSHE

CPALL

PTT

PTTGC

BOMS

o G B

PTTEP

AOT

SCB

EA

BEL

yaal AOM
("000 uwm)

1,988,749 62
1,520,401 15
1,902 280.30
1,581,752.90
1,256,917_20
1,247,003.45
1,090,911.95
1,068,747 65
1,018,131.80

992,137.35

s, F el
USuaweiaza 10 auau

uanusw

BEAUTY

CHG

CKP

IRPC

BDOMS

GUNKUL

JAS

HMPRO

PTG

PTT

ﬂ‘-ﬂnf!l. AOM
(viu)

173,976,400
102,303,400
64,204 500
64,125,800
60,803,200
50,748,900
449 507,400
43,735,800
438,678,400

41,340 600

ulazuwlag

CRE(?

79.00
46 25
61.25
26.00
450.00
126.50
56.50
128 .50
53.50

194 .50

alda

4.10
2.18
6.20
4.68
26.00
2.98
5.95
16.80
16.10

46 25

+2.21

+1.96

+5.03

+0.67

+1.17

+4.12

+1.01

+0.08

AUDUAUNANNSNEY

Yulasuuilaa gadem @ida

+0.14 1,628 37 1,618.63

+0.18 1.082.52 1,074.34

+0.21 2,392 45 237451

+0.09 746.18 74324

-0.07 1,034 26 1.026.66

+0.10 1,190.17 1.182.83

+0.40 1.040.65 1,031.40

+0.10 1.015.01 1,006.10

+0.02 342 58 339.93

s1AAndu 10 dudu
ulazuuwlag nanwuswe Usuae AOM
(%) (vu)
- (-} CRANE 4,256,200
-0.25 (-0.54%) TW 18,444 600
-1.00 (-1.81%) TIPCO 6,642,700
- {-) PE <C, NP> 98,300
+2 .00 (+0.45%) MATI 4,300
+1.00 (+0.80%) DELTA 4,049,800
-{-) HUMAN 8,594,600
- {-) PTG 48,678,400
+1.00 (+1.90%) AJA 912,400
-0.50 (-0.26%) TRC 6,545 800
sialaaas 10 duau
nlasuwlag uanuswe USuae AOM
(%) (viu)

+0.06 (+1.49%) MAX 1.517.200
+0.04 (+1.87%) AQ <C> 1,569,300
-0.05 (-0.80%) EIC 546,000
+0.02 (+0.43%) TNPF 600
- {-) NEW 100
+0.08 (+2.76%) TUP <C> 2,627 600
+0.20 (+3.48%) TGPRO 474,700
+0.10 (+0.60%) CGH 375,800
+0.90 (+5.92%) MPIC 37,100
-0.25 (-0.54%) ML 890,800

dUsuat
("000 1ju)

14,353 277
762,650
1,568,103
218,767
446 428
360,681
614,435
625,009

1,362,558

ada

2.24
0.10
6.85
(.15
510
61.00
6.15
16.10
0.20

0.21

ada

0.01
0.02
0.04
3.40
59.00
0.24
0.12
0.85
1.48

0.92

Yaa
(@7uum)

45,147 .45
28,947 .85
35,483 64

1,176.22
12,058.16
13,301.12
24 44377
10,633.26

543.33

wlasuwlag

(%)

+0.42 (+23.08%)
+0.01 (+11.11%)
+0.75 (+9.26%)
+0.01 (+7.14%)
+0.32 (+6.69%)
+3.75 (+6.55%)
+0.35 (+6.03%)
+0.90 (+5.92%)
+0.01 (+5.26%)

+0.01 (+5.00%)

wasuulag

(%)

-0.01 (-50.00%)

-0.01 (-33.33%)

-0.01 (-20.00%)
0.30 {-8.11%)
-5.00 (-7.81%)
-0.02 (-7.69%)
-0.01 (-7.69%)
-0.05 (-6.59%)
-0.10 (-6.33%)

-0.06 (-6.12%)
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